
Dinky #sulemani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borri Elisa (06/296) 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 4

Migliorini Barbara (06/300) 4 4 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 10 4 3

Palumbo Massimo (06/299) 4 2 0 0 4 3 2 6 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 12 4 2

Conti Alessio (06/297) 4 4 0 0 4 1 2 5 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borri Elisa 06/296 30 52 1,73

Migliorini Barbara 06/300 30 38 1,27

Palumbo Massimo 06/299 30 36 1,20

Conti Alessio 06/297 30 28 0,93

Il Tiro C'è... Manca La Voglia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pinai Stefano (06/446) 4 8 2 3 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 9 2 2 2 6 0 0 2 5

Sigitova Elena (06/447) 4 7 3 4 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 0

Polvani Claudio (06/1022) 4 11 4 4 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5

Festini Alessandro (06/304) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 12 0 0 2 2

Mori Barbara (06/444) 2 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 0

Veneri Lisa (06/303) 0 0 1 2 3 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 2 1

Mazzoni Davide (10/102) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pinai Stefano 06/446 22 45 2,05

Sigitova Elena 06/447 31 40 1,29

Polvani Claudio 06/1022 18 37 2,06

Festini Alessandro 06/304 16 25 1,56

Mori Barbara 06/444 17 15 0,88

Veneri Lisa 06/303 12 14 1,17

Mazzoni Davide 10/102 12 11 0,92

Jack Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nieddu Salvatore (06/1232) 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 3 3 4 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 11

Mazzone Luigi (06/952) 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 12

Borri Lorenzo (06/1914) 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 8

Marcheselli Alessio (06/957) 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 2 4 4

Landini Andrea (06/033) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zelli Raffaele (06/2381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nieddu Salvatore 06/1232 31 68 2,19

Mazzone Luigi 06/952 32 67 2,09

Borri Lorenzo 06/1914 32 62 1,94

Marcheselli Alessio 06/957 28 33 1,18

Landini Andrea 06/033 4 10 2,50

Zelli Raffaele 06/2381 1 0 0,00

Nel Dubbio Scansate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caneschi Giada (06/1561) 4 8 4 4 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 1 4 6 4 4 4 4 0 0

Bartoli Claudia (06/522) 4 5 2 1 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 4 0 0

Campriani Barbara (06/520) 4 3 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vinciarelli Emanuela (06/525) 2 1 4 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 1 4 4 0 0

Lanternini Debora (06/2284) 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghiandai Loona (06/2480) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caneschi Giada 06/1561 30 37 1,23

Bartoli Claudia 06/522 22 22 1,00

Campriani Barbara 06/520 20 18 0,90

Vinciarelli Emanuela 06/525 24 15 0,62

Lanternini Debora 06/2284 8 7 0,88

Ghiandai Loona 06/2480 12 7 0,58



Vicus Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ruggeri Pietro (06/963) 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 9

Guerri Mattia (06/037) 0 0 2 4 4 11 4 10 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 1 4 9

Coradeschi Mauro (06/939) 0 0 2 5 2 4 4 8 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 8

Pinelli Luciano (06/244) 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 2 6 0 0 4 8

Gambini Gianpiero (06/245) 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Mafucci Amintore (06/243) 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0

Ricciarini Andrea (06/242) 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggeri Pietro 06/963 32 79 2,47

Guerri Mattia 06/037 28 53 1,89

Coradeschi Mauro 06/939 26 49 1,88

Pinelli Luciano 06/244 18 28 1,56

Gambini Gianpiero 06/245 12 25 2,08

Mafucci Amintore 06/243 8 9 1,12

Ricciarini Andrea 06/242 4 6 1,50


